

City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

Legislation Details (With Text)

11-10	162	version:	1	Name:		
Resol	lution			Status:	Adopted	
10/11	/2011			In control:	Public Safety	
10/19	/2011			Final action:	10/19/2011	
Dept/ Agency: Police Action: (X) Ratifying (X) Authorizing () Amending Type of Service: Application/Acceptance of Grant Funds Purpose: Fund Police overtime to enforce motor vehicle laws Entity Name: Newark Police Department Entity Address: 31 Green Street, Newark, NJ 07102 Grant Amount: \$20,000.00 Funding Source: N.J. Division of Highway Traffic Safety Total Project Cost: \$20,000.00 City Contribution: No Municipal Funds Required Other Funding Source/Amount: N/A Contract Period: October 1, 2010 through September 30, 2011 Contract Basis: () Bid () State Vendor () Prof. Ser. () EUS () Fair & Open () No Reportable Contributions () RFP () RFQ () Private Sale (X) Grant () Sub-recipient () n/a Additional Information: N/A						
Ver.	Action By			Acti	on	Result
1	Municipal	Council		Ado	ppt	Pass
atifyin	g (X)		tance	· ,		
	Reso 10/11 10/19 Dept/ Action Type Purpo Entity Grant Fundi Total City (Cother Contr () F () P Additi Ver. 1 Poli atifyin	Resolution 10/11/2011 10/19/2011 Dept/ Agency: Action: (X) Rat Type of Service Purpose: Fund Entity Name: N Entity Address: Grant Amount: Funding Source Total Project Co City Contributio Other Funding: Contract Period Contract Period Contract Basis: () Fair & Oper () Private Sale Additional Inform Ver. Action By 1 Municipal E Police actifying (X)	Resolution 10/11/2011 10/19/2011 Dept/ Agency: Police Action: (X) Ratifying (X) Type of Service: Applicate Purpose: Fund Police over Entity Name: Newark Police Entity Address: 31 Green Grant Amount: \$20,000.00 Funding Source: N.J. Divit Total Project Cost: \$20,000 City Contribution: No Mun Other Funding Source/An Contract Period: October Contract Basis: () Bid (() Fair & Open () No () Private Sale (X) Gra Additional Information: No Ver. Action By 1 Municipal Council E Police Entifying (X) Authorizing	Resolution 10/11/2011 10/19/2011 Dept/ Agency: Police Action: (X) Ratifying (X) Auth Type of Service: Application/Ac Purpose: Fund Police overtime Entity Name: Newark Police De Entity Address: 31 Green Street Grant Amount: \$20,000.00 Funding Source: N.J. Division of Total Project Cost: \$20,000.00 City Contribution: No Municipal Other Funding Source/Amount: Contract Period: October 1, 20 Contract Basis: () Bid () State () Fair & Open () No Report () Private Sale (X) Grant () Additional Information: N/A Ver. Action By 1 Municipal Council E Police Entifying (X) Authorizing	Resolution 10/11/2011 In control: 10/19/2011 Final action: Dept/ Agency: Police Action: (X) Ratifying (X) Authorizing () Am Type of Service: Application/Acceptance of Gra Purpose: Fund Police overtime to enforce motor Entity Name: Newark Police Department Entity Address: 31 Green Street, Newark, NJ 07 Grant Amount: \$20,000.00 Funding Source: N.J. Division of Highway Traffic Total Project Cost: \$20,000.00 City Contribution: No Municipal Funds Required Other Funding Source/Amount: N/A Contract Period: October 1, 2010 through Septe Contract Basis: () Bid () State Vendor () () Fair & Open () No Reportable Contributio () Private Sale (X) Grant () Sub-recipient Additional Information: N/A Ver. Action By Action Police	Resolution Status: Adopted 10/11/2011 In control: Public Safety 10/19/2011 Final action: 10/19/2011 Dept/ Agency: Police Action: (X) Ratifying (X) Authorizing () Amending Type of Service: Application/Acceptance of Grant Funds Purpose: Fund Police overtime to enforce motor vehicle laws Entity Name: Newark Police Department Entity Address: 31 Green Street, Newark, NJ 07102 Grant Amount: \$20,000.00 Funding Source: N.J. Division of Highway Traffic Safety Total Project Cost: \$20,000.00 City Contribution: No Municipal Funds Required Other Funding Source/Amount: N/A Contract Period: October 1, 2010 through September 30, 2011 Contract Basis: () Bid () State Vendor () Prof. Ser. () EUS () Fair & Open () No Reportable Contributions () RFP () RFQ () Private Sale (X) Grant () Sub-recipient () n/a Additional Information: N/A Ver. Action By Action 1 Municipal Council Adopt Police atifying (X) Authorizing () Amending